Totasl:
Average:
Highest price:
Lowest price:

Name
De Mateng

De Sica
Dougle
Festmarsch
Feine Sonne
Florieux Il
Floral Hit

Hickstead's Champ

Hickstead Lady

Quantica

Rosberg

Bruce Willis
Samba-Brasil

Sonnentanz

Special Gold
Diamond Dancer
Dimorio

For my Dream

More Esprit
Casalimba
Cassa Chiara
Chacoon Girl
Comic Held IK

Asterix

Furstkonig

Furlington

Firstenhorst
Elfenlaune
Apanage

Bel Canto
Sevilla
Vitalico
Happy Music
709.000 €
21.485€

120.000 €
5.000 €

Pedigree

De Niro - Sandro Hit -
Rubinstein |

De Niro - Sir Donnerhall
| - Weltmeyer

Dante Weltino - Sandro
Hit - De Niro

Fiandro - Sir Donnerhall
| - Faveur

Finest - Floriscount -
Rohdiamant

Florenz - Bordeaux -
First Heinrich

Florenz - Diamond Hit -
Landadel

Hickstead White -
Lucky Champ - Cassini
1]

Hickstead White -
Caletto | - Fier de Lui Z
Quasimodo v.d.
Molendreef - Stakkato -
Contender

Radisson - Furst
Romancier - Rubinstein
|

Bordeaux - Sandro Hit -
Donnerhall

San Amour | -
Firstenball - Sandro Hit
San Amour | -
Wolkentanz -
Wanderbursch Il

San Amour | - Don
Schufro - Sandro Hit
Diamond Hit - Fidertanz
- Sandro Hit

Dimaggio - Royal
Angelo | - Inselfurst
For Romance | - Sir
Donnerhall | - Dream of
Love

Morricone - L'Espoir -
Sandro Hit

Casalido - Santander H
- Pit ]

Casallco - Colman -
Landjonker

Chacoon Blue -
Contender - Grundstein
Casino Berlin -
Contender - Calando
Aganix du Seigneur Z -
Hickstead - Numero
Uno

Firstenball - De Niro -
Konigstreuer xx
Firsten-Look - First
Romancier - Don
Romantic

First Romancier - Sir
Donnerhall | - Adrar xx

Grey Flanell - Sion -
Figaro

Apache - Conteur -
Weltmeyer
Belissario - Licotus -
Corlando

Vivaldi - Samarant -
Rubinstein |

Vitalis - Quarterline -
Don Bosco

Enzo Ferrari - Sandro
Hit - De Niro

FIG
R/H

F/H
R/H
B/H
R/S
R/H
Db/H

B/H

R/S (k.Sch.w.)

B/S

Df/H

B/H
Db/H

B/H

R/H
sbr/H
Df/H k.Sch.w.

Df/H

F/H
B/S
B/S
B/S (k.Sch.w.)
B/H

FH

Db/H

B/H

F/H
B/S
B/S
B/H
Df/S
Df/H

B/S

Price
25.000 €

8.000 €

15.000 €

22.000 €

12.000 €

11.000 €

120.000 €

6.000 €

10.000 €

11.000 €

10.000 €

10.000 €

7.500 €

8.500 €

90.000 €

20.000 €

5.000 €

20.000 €

8.000 €

7.500 €

7.500 €

6.000 €

7.000 €

40.000 €

20.000 €

31.000 €

8.000 €

10.000 €

6.000 €

10.000 €

100.000 €

24.000 €

13.000 €

Nation
Sweden

France

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany

Belgium

USA
Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Sweden
Germany

Germany

France

Switzerland

Germany
Germany
Germany
USA
Denmark
France

Germany



